
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

IFBB BELLUX CUP 

23-25.09.2022, Mondorf-Les-Bains, Luxembourg

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

BEGINNER JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tanja Hezel11 2000 /175,4 8 8 0 0 8Germany

 Marie Eckert32 2001 /167,5 15 14 0 0 14Germany

 Maja Heller23 2001 /157,7 15 14 0 0 14Luxembourg

 Jule Henrichs84 1999 /167,2 14 16 0 0 16Germany

 Merle Stockey65 2004 /167,4 26 25 0 0 25Germany

 Lea Wolf76 1999 /180,2 34 29 0 0 29Germany

 Jamie Bistriz47 1999 /164 35 0 0 0 0Germany

 Anna Ludwig98 2001 /166,4 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Lene Marisch59 2003 /157,8 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Katja Graubig23910 2001 /156,3 45 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=10

BEGINNER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Leydson da Cunha151 1995 66,7/166 9 9 0 0 9Germany

 Roman Repinski14
2

1991 102,3/193,
5

12 12 0 0 12
Germany

 Luca Wenzel183 2000 59,5/164,2 18 16 0 0 16Germany

 Franz Jedinger124 1985 78,6/175,8 16 17 0 0 17Austria

 Nicolas Munster115 1990 87,2/189,8 21 23 0 0 23Luxembourg

 Tobias Schmidt106 1995 90,7/187,8 34 30 0 0 30Luxembourg

 Chris Wagner137 1988 82,1/179,5 35 0 0 0 0Germany

 Jerome Goedert178 2000 78,4/177,4 41 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Max Zonjmui169 1998 87,9/183,7 41 0 0 0 0Belgium

Σ=9

BEGINNER WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Larissa Pranke231 1994 /158 7 5 0 0 5Luxembourg

 Antonia Grund222 1997 /164,7 10 12 0 0 12Germany

 Rebecca Deyerer193 1994 /162,7 15 12 0 0 12Germany

 Ivana Zilic214 1994 /162,8 33 23 0 0 23Germany

 Jannika Schafer2405 / 21 23 0 0 23Germany

 Annalena Lieb256 1996 /166,8 23 26 0 0 26Luxembourg

 Vera Klauer247 1987 /170,5 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Kelly Kancel268 1982 /154,5 39 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Catherine Cervantes209 1993 /168,5 44 0 0 0 0Belgium

Σ=9
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BEGINNER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alexander Riegel321 1994 /180,5 8 7 0 0 7Germany

 Liridon Bekaj272 1998 /179,7 13 14 0 0 14Germany

 Phil Stegemerten343 1993 /186,2 12 14 0 0 14Luxembourg

 Ruben Reudenbach354 1999 /190,8 18 15 0 0 15Germany

 Cedric Charlier285 1992 /169,2 29 27 0 0 27Belgium

 Devid Einsild336 1992 /191 30 27 0 0 27Luxembourg

 Vito Heidbuchel2417 1996 / 38 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Tarek Siklaoui318 1997 /177,7 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Jarne Donne299 2000 /172,5 44 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Laurens Stock3010 1999 /189 44 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Ahmad Sharaf24211 1993 / 55 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=11

BEGINNER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Larissa Scholpp361 1988 /159,8 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Elisa Lenz372 1998 /168,8 11 0 0 0 11Luxembourg

 Joline Zeiger403 1997 /163 16 0 0 0 16Germany

 Darija Naumova394 1994 /172,7 18 0 0 0 18Germany

 Jana Diederichs385 1999 /169,5 22 0 0 0 22Germany

 Julia Will486 1997 /167 30 0 0 0 30Germany

Σ=6

BEGINNER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Albert Edelmann421 2001 86,6/ 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Hajjam Najib442 1988 87,8/ 10 0 0 0 10Belgium

 Max Zonjmui163 1998 87,9/183,7 16 0 0 0 16Belgium

 Patrick Straub414 1990 /79,5 18 0 0 0 18Germany

 Vincenzo Locorotondo2435 / 25 0 0 0 25Belgium

 Lucas Lucht456 1992 173,8/74 30 0 0 0 30Germany

Σ=6

BEGINNER WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 168 CM 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eliomena Chaudikua461 1992 /156,8 16 11 0 0 11Luxembourg

 Janina Karn562 1996 /145,6 20 12 0 0 12Germany

 Celine Sonntag603 1997 /164,8 12 13 0 0 13Germany

 Madeleine Gasper494 1998 /166,8 28 22 0 0 22Germany

 Deborah Huth595 1993 /166,5 12 23 0 0 23Luxembourg

 Anna Keil576 /160,7 22 24 0 0 24Germany

 Natalia Topfer537 1991 /164 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Sophia Lugner518 1998 /162,8 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Nadine Rother479 1985 /157 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Katharina Mehlis5810 1996 /167 51 0 0 0 0Germany

 Desiree Hansen-Schmitz5211 1977 /157,2 57 0 0 0 0Germany

 Magdalena Mlodzinski5012 1982 /167,7 62 0 0 0 0Germany

 Amelie Fischer5513 1998 /164,4 62 0 0 0 0Germany

 Samira Heym5414 1997 /165,4 65 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=14
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BEGINNER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 168 CM 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Franziska Brucker661 1994 /171,8 7 8 0 0 8Germany

 Anna Fendrychowska692 1995 /174,2 9 9 0 0 9Belgium

 Cilia Lehr633 1998 /171 17 16 0 0 16Germany

 Christin Paulzen654 1997 /172 16 19 0 0 19Germany

 Pia Charline685 1998 /173,8 26 24 0 0 24Germany

 Laura Tessler626 1997 /173,5 33 26 0 0 26Germany

 Maja Mumbeck677 1993 /175,4 35 0 0 0 0Germany

 Coralie Villebesseix648 1996 /175,8 37 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Galina Hecht619 1982 /170,6 45 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=9

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ruben Reudenbach711 1999 /190,8 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Ken De Keyser702 1999 /172 9 0 0 0 9Belgium

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Navid Ravansetan751 1992 /175,5 5 5 0 0 5Germany

 Ken De Keyser762 1999 /172 13 14 0 0 14Belgium

 Elies Mensi733 1994 /176 15 15 0 0 15France

 Hamza Belhadj724 1994 /172,3 24 17 0 0 17France

 Abed Gharibi2445 1997 /171,5 21 25 0 0 25Germany

 Corentin Dupire746 1995 /165 31 28 0 0 28France

 Reth Kevin1077 1992 /172 35 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Bruno Pilar778 1986 /166 36 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marvin Tattje831 1995 /179,5 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Liridon Bekaj802 1998 /179,7 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Francesco Fasciana823 1991 /179,5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Said Zaizoun854 1992 /182 22 0 0 0 22Spain

 Jonas Jolie815 1996 /179,5 25 0 0 0 25Belgium

 Saeid Nikbakht846 1992 /176,5 26 0 0 0 26Germany

 Tarek Siklaoui79DNC 1997 /177,7Germany

Σ=7

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dali Hotag891 1993 /187,8 10 0 0 0 10Belgium

 Maxime Lemaire882 1988 /184,7 14 0 0 0 14France

 Ruben Reudenbach913 1999 /190,8 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Phil Stegemerten924 1993 /186,2 17 0 0 0 17Luxembourg

 Alexander Henkel875 1990 /191 18 0 0 0 18Germany

 Devid Einsild906 1992 /191 30 0 0 0 30Luxembourg

Σ=6
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Navid Ravansetan751 1992 /175,5 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Dali Hotag892 1993 /187,8 10 0 0 0 10Belgium

 Marvin Tattje833 1995 /179,5 11 0 0 0 11Germany

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hannah Gobel951 1989 /162,8 11 12 0 0 12Germany

 Tamara Fuglistaler962 1995 /163 13 12 0 0 12Switzerland

 Nadine Reinhardt1003 1988 /160,5 14 15 0 0 15Germany

 Annika Drescher944 1998 /162,3 19 17 0 0 17Germany

 Larissa Scholpp935 1988 /159,8 20 23 0 0 23Germany

 Johanna Marxer996 1992 /158,7 33 29 0 0 29Liechtenstein

 Joline Zeiger987 1997 /163 35 0 0 0 0Germany

 Mareike Streb978 2001 /158,4 37 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=8

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yasmin Alan1051 1998 /163,8 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Sonja Ivanov1032 1999 /172,7 8 0 0 0 8Germany

 Elisa Lenz1013 1998 /168,8 19 0 0 0 19Luxembourg

 Tatjana Quandt1024 1989 /165,7 20 0 0 0 20Germany

 Darija Naumova1045 1994 /172,7 22 0 0 0 22Germany

 Jana Diederichs1066 1999 /169,5 31 0 0 0 31Germany

 Julia Will2157 1997 /167 33 0 0 0 33Germany

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yasmin Alan1051 1998 /163,8 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Hannah Gobel952 1989 /162,8 10 0 0 0 10Germany

Σ=2

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marvin Ricke781 /173,8 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Alexey Borsuk1082 1991 /178,8 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Ahmed Mohamed863 1993 /176,3 13 0 0 0 13Netherlands

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Franz Jedinger1101 1985 78,6/175,8 12 9 0 0 21Austria

 Tom van den Berg1092 1991 174,5/76,5 18 6 0 0 24Netherlands

 Martin Hahn1113 1996 94,8/187,4 32 17 0 0 49Germany

 Tobias Schmidt1124 1995 90,7/187,8 38 18 0 0 56Luxembourg

Σ=4

4/9



JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Sanftl1231 2000 /160 8 7 0 0 7Germany

 Luca Juhre1242 1999 /161,7 8 10 0 0 10Germany

 Julie Svitakova1133 2001 /170,7 15 14 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Marie Eckert1184 2001 /167,5 18 24 0 0 24Germany

 Ronja Wemhoner1155 2000 /166,8 27 25 0 0 25Germany

 Madeleen Stromberg1286 1999 /164,3 32 27 0 0 27Germany

 Jule Henrichs1147 1999 /167,2 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Jamie Bistriz1198 1999 /164 38 0 0 0 0Germany

 Veronika Skacelova1219 2000 /173,8 46 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Maja Heller12210 2001 /157,7 50 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Katja Graubig11611 2001 /156,3 54 0 0 0 0Germany

 Anna Ludwig12612 2001 /166,4 60 0 0 0 0Germany

 Lene Marisch117 2003 /157,8Germany

 Laurine Collin120 2000 /164,5Belgium

 Merle Stockey125 2004 /167,4Germany

 Janna Uhde129 1999 /161,7Germany

Σ=16

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamcova1311 /154 7 7 0 0 7Spain

 Irina Hofmann1372 1985 /164,7 11 9 0 0 9Germany

 Sandra Gauck1323 1981 /174,5 15 17 0 0 17Germany

 Anastasia Schreiner1394 1985 /158,8 16 19 0 0 19Germany

 Elena Laaser1405 1986 /170,3 26 22 0 0 22Switzerland

 Julia Koplik1336 1982 /165,7 32 30 0 0 30Germany

 Magdalena Mlodzinski1387 1982 /167,7 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Loes Vrouenraets1418 1982 /165,5 38 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Nadine Rother1369 1985 /157 44 0 0 0 0Germany

 Desiree Hansen-Schmitz13410 1977 /157,2 50 0 0 0 0Germany

 Nadine Gans-Cremer13511 1984 /171 56 0 0 0 0Germany

 Galina Hecht13012 1982 /170,6 59 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=12

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter2451 1997 / 5 10 5 0 15Belgium

 Jaroslaw Olszewski1452 1989 73,9/168,1 10 20 10 0 30Germany

 Leydson da Cunha1423 1995 66,7/166 17 40 19 0 59Germany

 Frederick Baelus1474 1992 86,2/177,8 18 42 21 0 63Belgium

 Milenko Jovic1495 1997 83,3/178,8 30 48 25 0 73Netherlands

 Jeremy Furgerol1516 1979 88,4/180,2 29 50 26 0 76France

 Martin Hahn1447 1996 94,8/187,4 36 0 0 0 0Germany

 Pierre Lambinon1438 77,4/173 37 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Luca Wenzel1489 2000 59,5/164,2 45 0 0 0 0Germany

 Nicolas Munster14610 1990 87,2/189,8 52 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Tobias Schmidt15011 1995 90,7/187,8 52 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

Σ=11
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Steve Buhler1531 1978 78,2/ 10 5 0 0 15Switzerland

 Ralf Steinke1542 1978 /78 26 12 0 0 38Germany

 Patrick Kara1523 1963 100,8/ 30 15 0 0 45France

 Bouanser Embarek434 1981 /80 34 18 0 0 52Belgium

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaroslaw Olszewski1551 1989 73,9/168,1 9 16 9 0 25Germany

 William Fazio1622 1986 75,6/ 10 22 8 0 30Germany

 Steve Buhler1613 1978 78,2/ 14 28 15 0 43Switzerland

 Pierre Lambinon1564 77,4/173 17 34 21 0 55Belgium

 Tom van den Berg1585 1991 174,5/76,5 25 54 25 0 79Netherlands

 Patrick Straub1596 1990 /79,5 31 56 29 0 85Germany

 Nikolei Gay1577 1989 73/ 36 0 0 0 0Germany

 Valentin Favari1608 1999 78/ 38 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

Σ=8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 80 KG 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Marvin Michels1641 1990 88,6/ 7 14 8 0 22Germany

 Albert Edelmann1692 2001 86,6/ 8 16 7 0 23Germany

 Bauwens Dominic1653 1985 /82,5 15 32 16 0 48Belgium

 Frederick Baelus1634 1992 86,2/177,8 22 42 21 0 63Belgium

 Roman Begass1665 1995 108,4/ 26 50 25 0 75Germany

 Julien Camdessoucens1676 1986 82,9/ 30 58 29 0 87France

 Rick ten Have1687 2000 86/ 31 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Michael Ciminello1708 2000 88,3/ 39 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marvin Michels1641 1990 88,6/ 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Jaroslaw Olszewski1552 1989 73,9/168,1 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Albert Edelmann1693 2001 86,6/ 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 William Fazio1624 1986 75,6/ 17 0 0 0 17Germany

Σ=4

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kelly Kancel1741 1982 /154,5 10 5 0 0 15Luxembourg

Σ=1

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nina Silva1721 1983 /160,4 9 0 0 0 9Luxembourg

 Larissa Pranke1762 1994 /158 9 0 0 0 9Luxembourg

 Franziska Lohberger1713 1996 /161 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 Janine Ptak1754 1987 /162,4 21 0 0 0 21Luxembourg

 Heleen van Baal1735 1992 /159,8 25 0 0 0 25Netherlands

 Isabelle Abassi1776 1974 /158,5 27 0 0 0 27France

Σ=6
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WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tamara Kessler1791 1992 /166,4 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Antonia Grund1802 1997 /164,7 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Annalena Lieb1783 1996 /166,8 17 0 0 0 17Luxembourg

 Vera Klauer1814 1987 /170,5 20 0 0 0 20Germany

 Elisabeth Gyuranecz1825 1977 /164,2 22 0 0 0 22Switzerland

Σ=5

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nina Silva1721 1983 /160,4 6 0 0 0 6Luxembourg

 Tamara Kessler1792 1992 /166,4 9 0 0 0 9Germany

Σ=2

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Sanftl1851 2000 /160 5 6 0 0 6Germany

 Kamila Pardamcova3002 /154 11 12 0 0 12Spain

 Janina Karn1863 1996 /145,6 18 14 0 0 14Germany

 Chloe Van Kerschaever1884 1997 /158,5 30 23 0 0 23Belgium

 Eliomena Chaudikua1895 1992 /156,8 18 24 0 0 24Luxembourg

 Anna Schuster1876 1997 /160 25 25 0 0 25Germany

 Maja Heller1917 2001 /157,7 38 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Anastasia Schreiner1848 1985 /158,8 39 0 0 0 0Germany

 Celina Huser1909 1997 /159,8 41 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

Σ=9

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sarah Neuheisel1951 1991 /160,1 8 0 0 0 8Germany

 Luca Juhre1932 1999 /161,7 8 0 0 0 8Germany

 Natalia Töpfer1923 1991 /164 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Sandra Kiss1984 1993 /163,2 19 0 0 0 19Germany

 Anna Keil1965 /160,7 25 0 0 0 25Germany

 Janna Uhde1946 1999 /161,7 31 0 0 0 31Germany

 Sophia Lugner1977 1998 /162,8 33 0 0 0 33Germany

Σ=7
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg2091 1988 /168 8 8 0 0 8Estonia

 Antonia Gerstenberger2042 1996 /164,7 11 11 0 0 11Germany

 Nadia Cainelli2023 1991 /166 13 13 0 0 13Italy

 Ronja Wemhoner2144 2000 /166,8 19 19 0 0 19Germany

 Celine Sonntag2075 1997 /164,8 28 24 0 0 24Germany

 Denisa Kubcova2056 1990 /169 34 29 0 0 29Czech Republic

 Madeleen Stromberg2087 1999 /164,3 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Irina Hofmann2008 1985 /164,7 39 0 0 0 0Germany

 Yasmin Ziarek2119 1990 /164,8 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Deborah Huth20310 1993 /166,5 44 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Lea Klingberg199 1998 /166Germany

 Elena Kulikova201 1992 /168Netherlands

 Jule Henrichs206 1999 /167,2Germany

 Katharina Mehlis210 1996 /167Germany

 Jutta Van Der Biest212 1994 /164,8Belgium

 Laurine Collin216 2000 /164,5Belgium

 Magdalena Mlodzinski246 1982 /167,7Germany

Σ=17

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julie Svitakova2211 2001 /170,7 7 6 0 0 6Czech Republic

 Franziska Brucker2252 1994 /171,8 12 11 0 0 11Germany

 Ivonne Langwald2223 1996 /171,7 12 13 0 0 13Germany

 Cilia Lehr2174 1998 /171 20 19 0 0 19Germany

 Christin Paulzen2195 1997 /172 25 26 0 0 26Germany

 Elena Laaser2266 1986 /170,3 30 29 0 0 29Switzerland

 Ellen Huber2207 1988 /170,2 36 0 0 0 0Germany

 Walerija Grassmann2188 1997 /169,8 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Denise Brehme2239 1990 /170,7 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Nadine Gans-Cremer22410 1984 /171 50 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=10

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Veronika Skacelova2361 2000 /173,8 10 10 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Mariia Zhukova2332 1994 /175,8 13 11 0 0 11Germany

 Tanja Hezel2383 2000 /175,4 11 15 0 0 15Germany

 Jennifer Weiss2274 1994 /175 18 16 0 0 16Germany

 Pia Charline2325 1998 /173,8 24 24 0 0 24Germany

 Laura Ihlenfeld2376 1995 /175 34 28 0 0 28Germany

 Corinna Pulverich2297 1989 /176,5 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Manouk Eriks2288 1995 /177,8 38 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Sandra Gauck2349 1981 /174,5 42 0 0 0 0Germany

 Laura Tessler23510 1997 /173,5 46 0 0 0 0Germany

 Maja Mumbeck23111 1993 /175,4 52 0 0 0 0Germany

 Coralie Villebesseix230DNC 1996 /175,8Luxembourg

Σ=12
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WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julie Svitakova2211 2001 /170,7 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Sarah Neuheisel1952 1991 /160,1 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Agne Kiviselg2093 1988 /168 13 0 0 0 13Estonia

 Lisa Sanftl1854 2000 /160 18 0 0 0 18Germany

 Veronika Skacelova2365 2000 /173,8 23 0 0 0 23Czech Republic

Σ=5
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